
Day
Court 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3
6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM
Open Open

9:00 PM Gym Gym

Spring 1 Session Gym Schedule:  February 23 - April 19
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

Open Gym                                         
5:30AM - 4:30PM

Open Gym                                                
5:30 - 9:30AM

Open Gym                                         
5:30AM - 4:30PM

Open Gym                                                
5:30 - 9:30AM

Open Gym                                                
5:30 - 9:30AM

Open Gym                                       
11:30AM - 5:00PM

Noon Ball                     
(Adult Pickup)                             

12:00 - 2:00PM

Open Drop-In Pickleball                
9:30 - 11:30AM

Open Drop-In Pickleball                
9:30 - 11:30AM

Open Drop-In Pickleball                
9:30 - 11:30AM

Open Gym                                     
11:30AM - 4:30PM

Open Gym                                        
7:00AM - 8:30AM

Open Gym                                                     
7:00 - 11:00 AM

Youth Basketball 
House League 

Practices / Games 
8:30AM - 3:00PM

Youth 
Gymnastic 

8:30AM - 
2:00PM

Open Gym                                                   
2:00 - 4:30 PM

Open Gym                                                   
3:00 - 6:00 PM

Special 
Olympics 
4:00-6:00

Youth Basketball                          
House League Games                     

4:30 - 9:00PM

Youth Basketball 
House League 

Practices                          
4:30 - 6:00 PM

Youth 
Gymnastic 

4:30 -           
8:00 PM

Youth 
Gymnastic 

4:30 - 
8:00PM

Youth Basketball                               
House Leage Practices                          

4:30 - 8:15PM

Open Gym 8:15 - 9:00 PM

Youth Basketball                               
House Leage Practices                          

4:30 - 8:15PM

Open Gym 8:15 - 9:00 PM

Youth Basketball           
House League Games                          

5:00 - 9:00PM

AAU Practice                     
6:00 - 7:30 PM

Futsal League 7:30-
9:00 PM

Saturday:
Sunday: 

Camp

OST CAMP DAYS
Out of School Time (OST) Camps are miniture "summer camp" days that we host when AAPS is off school.  The Entire Gym will be closed from 8:30 - 12:30PM, and Court 3 from 12:30 - 4:30PM.

Monday, March 30
Tuesday, March 31
Wednesday, April 1
Thursday, April 2
Friday, April 3

Open Gym                                                   
4:00 - 6:00PM

Adult Basketball 
League                                                   

2:00 - 4:00PM

Pickleball League                                         
11:00 AM - 2:00 PM

Events

ONE TIME EVENTS
Saturday, February 28 AAU Tryouts will be in the Gym.  The Gym will be closed from 8:30AM - 6:00PM (close).  
Sunday, March 22 The Gym will be closed from 7:00am - 4:00pm

Notes

NOTES
Monday:  
Tuesday:  Pickleball has priority to use entire gym during Open Recreational Pickleball.
Wednesday:
Thursday:  Pickleball has priority to use entire gym during Open Recreational Pickleball.
Friday:  Pickleball has priority to use entire gym during Open Recreational Pickleball.


	Spring 1 "26

