

### Spring 1 Session Gym Schedule: February 23 - April 19

Day	Monday			Tuesday			Wednesday			Thursday			Friday			Saturday			Sunday											
Court	1	2	3	1	2	3	1	2	3	1	2	3	1	2	3	1	2	3	1	2	3									
6:00 AM	Open Gym 5:30AM - 4:30PM			Open Gym 5:30 - 9:30AM			Open Gym 5:30AM - 4:30PM			Open Gym 5:30 - 9:30AM			Open Gym 5:30 - 9:30AM			Open Gym 7:00AM - 8:30AM			Open Gym 7:00 - 11:00 AM											
7:00 AM																														
8:00 AM				Open Drop-In Pickleball 9:30 - 11:30AM						Open Drop-In Pickleball 9:30 - 11:30AM			Open Drop-In Pickleball 9:30 - 11:30AM			Open Drop-In Pickleball 9:30 - 11:30AM						Youth Basketball House League Practices / Games 8:30AM - 3:00PM			Youth Gymnastic 8:30AM - 2:00PM			Pickleball League 11:00 AM - 2:00 PM		
9:00 AM																														
10:00 AM				Open Gym 11:30AM - 4:30PM						Open Gym 11:30AM - 5:00PM			Noon Ball (Adult Pickup) 12:00 - 2:00PM			Open Gym 2:00 - 4:30 PM						Adult Basketball League 2:00 - 4:00PM			Special Olympics 4:00-6:00					
11:00 AM																														
12:00 PM				Youth Basketball House League Practices 4:30 - 8:15PM						Youth Basketball House League Practices 4:30 - 8:15PM			Youth Basketball House League Practices 4:30 - 6:00 PM			Youth Gymnastic 4:30 - 8:00 PM						Youth Basketball House League Games 5:00 - 9:00PM			Youth Basketball House League Games 4:30 - 9:00PM					
1:00 PM																														
2:00 PM				Youth Basketball House League Practices 4:30 - 8:15PM						Youth Basketball House League Practices 4:30 - 8:15PM			AAU Practice 6:00 - 7:30 PM			Youth Basketball House League Games 5:00 - 9:00PM						Youth Basketball House League Games 4:30 - 9:00PM								
3:00 PM																														
4:00 PM	Futsal League 7:30- 9:00 PM			Open Gym			Youth Basketball House League Games 5:00 - 9:00PM			Youth Basketball House League Games 4:30 - 9:00PM																				
5:00 PM																														
6:00 PM	Open Gym 8:15 - 9:00 PM			Open Gym 8:15 - 9:00 PM			Youth Basketball House League Games 5:00 - 9:00PM			Youth Basketball House League Games 4:30 - 9:00PM																				
7:00 PM																														
8:00 PM	Youth Basketball House League Practices 4:30 - 8:15PM			Youth Basketball House League Practices 4:30 - 8:15PM			Youth Basketball House League Practices 4:30 - 6:00 PM			Youth Gymnastic 4:30 - 8:00 PM			Youth Basketball House League Games 5:00 - 9:00PM			Youth Basketball House League Games 4:30 - 9:00PM														
9:00 PM																														
9:00 PM	Open Gym 8:15 - 9:00 PM			Open Gym 8:15 - 9:00 PM			Youth Basketball House League Games 5:00 - 9:00PM			Youth Basketball House League Games 4:30 - 9:00PM																				
9:00 PM																														
9:00 PM	OST CAMP DAYS																													
Camp	Out of School Time (OST) Camps are miniature "summer camp" days that we host when AAPS is off school. The Entire Gym will be closed from 8:30 - 12:30PM, and Court 3 from 12:30 - 4:30PM. Monday, March 30 Tuesday, March 31 Wednesday, April 1 Thursday, April 2 Friday, April 3																													
Notes	NOTES																													
Notes	Monday: Tuesday: Pickleball has priority to use entire gym during Open Recreational Pickleball. Wednesday: Thursday: Pickleball has priority to use entire gym during Open Recreational Pickleball. Friday: Pickleball has priority to use entire gym during Open Recreational Pickleball. Saturday: Sunday:																													
Events	ONE TIME EVENTS																													
Events	Saturday, February 28 AAU Tryouts will be in the Gym. The Gym will be closed from 8:30AM - 6:00PM (close). Sunday, March 22 The Gym will be closed from 7:00am - 4:00pm																													